Easthowrmne Rivinra Hotel
A LA CARTE MENU
AW/;

Warm bread smothered in garlic & herb butter

Warm bread

Olive Marinade

Mixed olives marinated in basil, garlic & coriander
Soup of the Day

Homemade soup of the day with a crusty roll and butter

Blanchbait

Deep fried whitebait in breadcrumbs served with fresh lemon wedge

Prawn cocktail

North Atlantic prawns on a bed of leaves with a Marie Rose sauce

Summer Salad

Feta cheese on a bed of leaves, olives and walnuts with French dressing

Piquant Chicken Wings
Grilled spicy chicken wings with a sweet chilli dip

Muine Comrses
Bef

Grilled Sirloin Steak

Prime sirloin steak with grilled mushrooms & tomato served with fries

Beef Stew Crock Pot

Classic rich beef casserole with potatoes, mushrooms, carrots and onion sauce

Pork

Tender Pork Steak

Tender pork steak with onion and mushroom sauce, served with garnish and chips

Glazed Pork Ribs

Glazed pork ribs with baby potatoes or fries and mixed crispy salad

Sinall Lotel. BIG persomality,

2.50

3.00

3.50

3-50

4.50

4.50

6.90

13.90

10.50

9.50

9.50



A LA CARTE MENU
Land

Rack of Lamb

Mustard & rosemary-crusted rack of lamb served with sauté potatoes and peas

Lamb Shank

Slow braised lamb shank in red wine jus served with baby potatoes and peas

Chlicken er Duck

Bacon-wrapped Chicken Breast

Cheese-stuffed chicken wrapped in bacon in mushroom sauce with fries and spring vegetables

Braised Leg of Duck

Braised leg of duck served with aromatic cabbage & sauté potatoes

Fidk
Fish & Chips

Deep fried coated fish served with lemon chips & peas

Grilled Trout or Sea Bass Fillet

Grilled rainbow trout or sea bass in white wine and prawn sauce with sauté potatoes
and spring vegetables

Aromatic Salmon

Fillet of salmon pan fried with lemon butter served with garnish and baby potatoes

Vegetanian
Mushroom Risotto

Arborio rice flavoured with mushrooms, leeks and tomatoes

Tagliatelle Primavera

Pasta with spring vegetables in a creamy sauce

Porcini Mushroom Ravioli

Porcini mushrooms in free range egg pasta

Sinall Lotel. BIG persomality,

14.50

11.90

9.50

10.90

7-90

10.90

10.90

6.50

6.50

6.50



A LA CARTE MENU
Salads

Seafood Salad

Crispy salad leaves, streaks of smoked salmon, king prawns & avocado

Greek Salad

Crispy salad leaves, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, peppers, olives & Feta cheese

Sandwicles
Ham Sandwich
Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Bacon Sandwich
Tuna Sandwich
Egg & Mayo Sandwich
Prawn Sandwich
Smoked Salmon Sandwich
Cheese Sandwich
Toasted Cheese Sandwich
Extras: tomato / cucumber / pickle / onion / mustard

All sandwiches are served with a side salad.

Kid's Mesm

Ham & Cheese Omelette
Fish Fingers & Chips

Chicken Nuggets & Chips

Sinall Lotel. BIG persomality,

7.90

6.90

2.80
3.30

3.50

3-95
3-95

3-95



Esstlowne Rivinra Hotel
A LA CARTE MENU
Dessents

Raspberry or Toffee & Pecan Roulade

Cinnamon Pancakes with Bramley Apple and Cream
Profiteroles with Chocolate Sauce

Chocolate Brownie with Ice Cream

Fruit Salad

Luxury Banana Split

Ice Cream Tower

Cheese Platter

Beverages

Freshly squeezed orange juice (Large)

Freshly squeezed orange juice (Medium)

Mineral water (still or sparkling) 250 ml
Mineral water (still or sparkling) 750 ml
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Coca Cola, Lemonade, Sprite, Fanta, Juice
Espresso

Double Espresso

White coffee

Black coffee

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Chocolate

Tea

Sinall Lotel. BIG persomality,

3.00
3.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.50

3-90

3.50
2.50
1.30
2.50
1.50
1.50
1.80
1.60
1.50
1.80
1.80

1.80

1.50



