# Eastbourne Riviera Hotel A LA CARTE MENU Appetizen

Warm bread	2.50
Warm bread smothered in garlic & herb butter	
Olive Marinade	0.00
	3.00
Mixed olives marinated in basil, garlic & coriander	
Starters and light dishes	
Soup of the Day	3.50
Homemade soup of the day with a crusty roll and butter	
m 11 %	
Blanchbait	3.50
Deep fried whitebait in breadcrumbs served with fresh lemon wedge	
Prawn cocktail	4.50
North Atlantic prawns on a bed of leaves with a Marie Rose sauce	4.50
North Atlantic prawns on a ped of feaves with a marie Rose sauce	
Summer Salad	4.50
Feta cheese on a bed of leaves, olives and walnuts with French dressing	
Piquant Chicken Wings	6.90
Grilled spicy chicken wings with a sweet chilli dip	
Main Courses	
Beef	
Grilled Sirloin Steak	13.90
Prime sirloin steak with grilled mushrooms & tomato served with fries	-0.70
Beef Stew Crock Pot	10.50
Classic rich beef casserole with potatoes, mushrooms, carrots and onion sauce	
Pork	
Tender Pork Steak	9.50
Tender pork steak with onion and mushroom sauce, served with garnish and chips	<i>,</i> <b>,</b>
Glazed Pork Ribs	9.50

Small hotel. BIG personality.

Glazed pork ribs with baby potatoes or fries and mixed crispy salad

# Eastbourne Riviera Hotel

## A LA CARTE MENU

Rack of Lamb Mustard & rosemary-crusted rack of lamb served with sauté potatoes and peas Lamb Shank Slow braised lamb shank in red wine jus served with baby potatoes and peas	14.50 11.90
Chicken or Duck	
Bacon-wrapped Chicken Breast Cheese-stuffed chicken wrapped in bacon in mushroom sauce with fries and spring vegetables	9.50
Braised Leg of Duck Braised leg of duck served with aromatic cabbage & sauté potatoes	10.90
Fish	
Fish & Chips Deep fried coated fish served with lemon chips & peas	7.90
Grilled Trout or Sea Bass Fillet Grilled rainbow trout or sea bass in white wine and prawn sauce with sauté potatoes and spring vegetables	10.90
Aromatic Salmon Fillet of salmon pan fried with lemon butter served with garnish and baby potatoes	10.90
Vegetarian	
Mushroom Risotto  Arborio rice flavoured with mushrooms, leeks and tomatoes	6.50
Tagliatelle Primavera Pasta with spring vegetables in a creamy sauce	6.50
Porcini Mushroom Ravioli	6.50

Small botel. BIG personality.

Porcini mushrooms in free range egg pasta

# Eastbourne Riviera Hotel A LA CARTE MENU

Salads			
Seafood Salad	7.90		
Crispy salad leaves, streaks of smoked salmon, king prawns & avocado			
Greek Salad	6.90		
Crispy salad leaves, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, peppers, olives & Feta cheese			
Sandwiches			
Ham Sandwich	2.80		
Ham & Cheese Sandwich	3.30		
Bacon Sandwich	3.50		
Tuna Sandwich	2.00		
Egg & Mayo Sandwich	2.00		
Prawn Sandwich	3.50		
Smoked Salmon Sandwich	3.50		
Cheese Sandwich	2.00		
Toasted Cheese Sandwich	2.50		
Extras: tomato / cucumber / pickle / onion / mustard			
All sandwiches are served with a side salad.			
Kid's Menu			
Ham & Cheese Omelette	3.95		
Fish Fingers & Chips	3.95		
Chicken Nuggets & Chips	3.95		

Small hotel. BIG personality.

# Eastbourne Riviera Hotel

### A LA CARTE MENU

## Desserts

Raspberry or Toffee & Pecan Roulade		3.00
Cinnamon Pancakes with Bramley Apple at	nd Cream	3.50
<b>Profiteroles with Chocolate Sauce</b>		3.00
Chocolate Brownie with Ice Cream		3.00
Fruit Salad		3.00
Luxury Banana Split		3.00
Ice Cream Tower		2.50
Cheese Platter		3.90
Bevera	les	
Freshly squeezed orange juice (Large)	<i>,</i>	3.50
Freshly squeezed orange juice (Medium)		2.50
Mineral water (still or sparkling)	250 ml	1.30
Mineral water (still or sparkling)	750 ml	2.50
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Coca Cola, Lemonade, Sp	orite, Fanta, Juice	1.50
Espresso		1.50
Double Espresso		1.80
White coffee		1.60
Black coffee		1.50
Americano		1.80
Cappuccino		1.80
Latte		1.80
Hot Chocolate		2.00
Tea		1.50

Small botel. BIG personality.